7034 Commerce Circle
Pleasanton, CA 94588
Phone:   925.416.1000
Fax:   925.416.0105
ICSDataCom
division of Systems West Inc.
INTERCONNECTING PRODUCTS AND CABLES    M-7000

M-7000 SPECIFICATIONS
M-7000 SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION-STANDARD VERSIONS Part Number
Input Module with 6 RTD channels, 3000 V Isolation M-7015
Input Module with 8 voltage and thermocouple channels A/D, 3000 V Isolation M-7017
Input Module with 8 voltage and thermocouple channels fast A/D, 3000 V Isolation plus over-voltage protection M-7017R
Input Module with 8 low current channels A/D, 3000 V Isolation M-7017C
Input Module with 8 low current channels  fast A/D for current inputs, 3000 V Isolation M-7017RC
Input Module with 8 channels A/D for thermocouples, 3000 V Isolation M-7018
Input Module with 8 channels A/D for thermocouples, 3000 V Isolation plus over-voltage protection M-7018R
Input Module with 10 channels A/D for thermocouples, 3000 V Isolation, Includes Screw Terminal block M-7018Z
Input Module with 8 channels A/D for voltage and thermocouples, 3000 V Isolation M-7019R
Output Module with 2 channels analog output, 3000 V channel to channel Isolation M-7022
Output Module with 4 channels analog output, 3000 V Isolation M-7024
For 230 VAC adapter, add suffix to specify country/plug style) -E(Europe),  -B(UK),  -A(Australia) i.e. M-7015-B
10/07    Copyright 2007 ICSDataCom.  Specifications subject to change without notice
Operation
INIT pin Enables configuration
mode